
 

Old West End 
Historic District Commission 

 

2015 APPLICATION AND MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Application Deadline Meeting 
 
 

 

Must be received by 4:45 PM. 
3 Weeks Prior to Meeting At 
Toledo-Lucas County Plan 

Commissions 
One Government Center, Suite 1620 

5:30 PM – 2nd Monday of the Month 
Collingwood Presbyterian Church 

2108 Collingwood Blvd. 
Fellowship Hall 

 
 

 

Monday, December 22, 2014 
 

January 12, 2015 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015* 
 

February 9, 2015 

Tuesday, February 17, 2015* March 9, 2015 
 

Monday, March 23, 2015 
 

April 13, 2015 

Monday, April 20, 2015 
 

May 11, 2015 

Monday, May 18, 2015 
 

June 8, 2015 

Monday, June 22, 2015 
 

July 13, 2015 

Monday, July 20, 2015 
 

August 10, 2015 

Monday, August 24, 2015 
 

September 14, 2015 

Monday, September 21, 2015 
 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015* 

Monday, October 19, 2015 
 

November 9, 2015  

Monday, November 23, 2015 
 

December 14, 2015 

 
* Denotes Holiday on that Monday  

 
c/o The Toledo-Lucas County Plan Commissions • Neighborhood Planning Program 

One Government Center • Suite 1620 • Toledo, OH  43604 
(419) 245-1200 • (419) 936-3730 (f) 


